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1

9:00am Food & Bev Comm Mtg (Brdrm)
9:00am Zumba (LVH)

9:45am Bible Study (Catalina Rm)
10:00am Stay Fit (LVH)

11:00am Pilates 2 (LVH)

11:00am Aqua (Pool)

Noon  Excursion Signups (March)
1:00pm Mahjong (Promenade)

1:00pm Chorus (LVH)

1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm)
2:00pm MS Staff Mtg (LVH)

2:30pm Ping Pong (Studio)

3:00pm Support Group (Coronado Rm)
6:45pm Social Bridge (Catalina Rm)
7:00pm Blackjack (Coronado Rm)

2

Park Walk

Men’s Horseshoes

Chair Fitness Condit (LVH)
Stay Balanced (LVH)
Friday Forum (LVH)

TGIF Happy Hour (Saddleback)
Gin Rummy (Catalina Rm)

8:00am
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
2:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

3

8:30am Pickleball

9:00am Tai Ji Fit (Green)
10:00am Men'’s Billiards

11:00am In Stitches (Catalina Rm)
Noon Spinner (Promenade)
2:00pm Bingo (LVH)

7:00pm Scrabble (Catalina Rm)

8:30am

5

Men’s Horseshoes

6

8:30am Men’s Horseshoes

9:00am Zumba (LVH)

Chinese New Year

10

: X 00 8:30am Pickleball & Men’s Horseshoes 9:00am Stay Balanced (LVH) 9:45am Bible Study (Catalina Rm) 8:00am Park Walk 8:30am Pickleball
8:30am Church Bus Run 9:30am Fitness Conditioning (LVH)  [9:00am  Zumba (LVH) _ 10:00am Watercolor (Studio) 10:00am Mixed Media Art Class (Studio) |8:30am Men’s Horseshoes 9:30am Women’s Club (LVH)
' ]?rggam gthay B\?lancffv(lli;m) ?OSgggwm \C/Ztggthegtzr:;nz C(graotra:ggao ETn)) 1g:ggam \T/iqejg Futac(;wa )(Coronado Rm) 10:00am Stay Fit (IZVH)) 9:30am  Chair Fitness Condit (LVH) Speaker — Sonja Cruz
) ) -ouam Lhair Yoga : , :00am Tai Ji Fi 1:00am Pilates 2 (LVH 10:30am Stay Balanced (LVH “Life in Law Enforcement”
11:30am — 4:00pm Brunch Menu 1:00pm Canasta (Catalina Rm) 10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) 10:30am Bible Study (Catalina Rm) 11:00am Aqua (Pool) 1:30pm Ma¥inee Movie( (LVI)-I) 10:00am Me:fs IBiIIia:gs
1:00pm  Excursion Comm. Mtg 11:00am Pilates 1, Pilates 2 (LVH) 11:00am Yoga (LVH) 1:00pm Mahjong (Promenade) ~op Plavina “Phil ” 11:00 In Stitches (Catalina R
4:00pm Line Dance Lessons (LVH) (Saddleback Rm) 11:00am Aqua (Pool) 1:00pm  Circuit Blast (LVH) 1:00pm Chorus (LVH) aying llomena :00am In Stitches (Cata Ina m)
Instructor Jaz (from Zumba) 2:00pm  Blackjack (Coronado Rm) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 2:00pm  Safety/Transportation (Brdrm) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 2:15pm Book Club (Catalina Rm) 1:00pm Hand & Foot (Cgtallna Rm)
7100p Pok : C 4o R 2:30pm  Ping Pong (Studio) 2:00pm Music with Mathew (Prom) 2:30pm  Ping Pong (Studio) 4:00pm  TGIF Happy Hour (Saddleback) ~ [7:00pm Scrabble (Catalina Rm)
:00pm  Poker (Coronado Rm) 6:30pm  Creative Writing (Boardroom) 3:00pm Int/ Adv Bridge Class (Cat) 2:30pm Tech Team Comm Mtg (Brdrm) 7:00pm Gin Rummy (Catalina Rm)
6:50pm  Duplicate Bridge (Catalina Rm)  |6:45pm Dominoes (Promenade) 3:00pm  Support Group (Coronado Rm) 7:00pm  Lunar New Year’s Eve Event
;!889"1 ﬂusrltc "ggfgjtc(;l-ake‘z:fw H)all) 7:00pm Hand & Foot (Catalina Rm) 6:45pm Social Bridge (Catalina Rm) (Lakeview Hall)
:00pm earts Cara Game (Prom 7:00pm  Blackjack (Coronado Rm)
8:30am Men’s Horseshoes
1 1 . , 1 2 ) 9:00am Stay Balanced (LVH) 14 9:00am Zumba (LVH) 1 5 1 6 ) 1 7
8:30am Men’s Horseshoes 8:30am Pickleball & Men's Horseshoes ~  [9:30am Ash Wednesday Service (Saddle) 9:45am  Bible Study (Catalina Rm) 8:00am Park Walk 8:30am Pickleball
8:30am Church Bus Run 9.§Oam Fitness Conditioning (LVH) ~ 6:00am Zumba (LVH) _ 10:00am Watercolor (Studio) 10:00am Mixed Media Art Class (Studio) ~ |8:30am Men'’s Horseshoes 8:30am Destination Walk
' ]?ggam gthay B\?lancffv(lli;m) %:30am Satgglfegtzm (Catalina ETn)) O 00am TP e lyg coronado Rm) 10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) 9:30am  Chair Fitness Condit (LVH) Yorba Regional Park
:30am Chair Yoga : : _ _ :00am Pilates . . ‘e Billi
11:30am — 4:00pm Brunch Menu 1:00pm Canasta %Catalina Rm) 10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) 10:30am Bible Study (Catalina Rm) 11:00am Aqua (Po(ol) ) 10:30am Stay Balanced (LVH) 10:00am Men's Billiards
2:OOpm Employ App Gomm Mtg (Brdrm) 11:00am Pilates 1, Pilates 2 (LVH) 1_10:806m \épga.t(l-B\llH)t o 1_0'0pm Mahjong (Promenade) 2:00pm Converse with Chris (LVH) |11:00am In Stitches (Catalina Rm)
3:00pm Super Bowl Party (LVH) 2:00pm Parkirilson’s SupportgGroup 11:00am Aqua (Pool) 1200m Mléc/glv L;Sisc(m Co)mm o 1:00pm Chorus (LVH) 4500pm TGIF Happy Hour (Saddleback) N.oon Spinner (Promenade)
. (Saddleback Rm) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 1:00pm  Monitor Comm Mtg (Brdrm) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 7:00pm  Gin Rummy (Catalina Rm) 2:00pm Bingo (LVH) .
] addiebac 1:30pm  Floor Rep Mtg (LVH) 2:00pm Music with Mathew (Prom) 2:30pm Ping Pong (Studio) 7:00pm Scrabble (Catalina Rm)
2:00pm  Blackjack (Coronado Rm) 2:30pm Ping Pong (Studio) 2:00pm MS Staff Mtg (LVH) 3:00pm Support Group (Coronado Rm)
7:00pm Poker (Coronado Rm) 6:30pm Creative Writing (Boardroom) 3:00pmint /Adv Bridge Class (Cat) 4:00pm Hallmark Dinner Cocktail Hr (Prom)
6:50pm Duplicate Bridge (Catalina Rm) g;ggpm ngr']irn\ég':{;’fgggxge) 6:45pm Social Bridge (Catalina Rm)
7:00pm Hearts Card Game (Prom) 7;00gm Hand & Foot (Catalina Rm) 7:00pm  Blackjack (Coronado Rm)

18

8:30am

Presidents’ Day
Men’s Horseshoes

19

20

8:30am Men’s Horseshoes

21

9:00am
9:45am

Zumba (LVH)
Bible Study (Catalina Rm)

22

23

8:00am Park Walk

8:30am Pickleball

8:30 Pickleball & Men’s H h 9:00am Stay Balanced (Green)
8:30am Church Bus Run 9:30am  Fitness Conditioning (LVH)  [0:00am  zumba (LVH) o [10:00am NO Watercolor 10:00am Mixed Media Art Class (Studio) |8:30am Men’s Horseshoes 9:00am Chair Yoga (Green)
10:30am Stay Balanced (LVH) 9:30am Catholic Comm (Catalina Rm) 10:00am Video Lecture (Coronado Rm) 10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) 9:30am Chair Fitness Condit (LVH) 9:30am Men’s Club (LVH)
11:30am — 4:00pm Brunch Menu 11:30am Chair Yoga (LVH) 10:00am Video Lecture (Coronado Rm) ~|10:00am Tai Ji Fit (Saddleback Rm) 11:00am Pilates 2 (LVH) 10:30am Stay Balanced (LVH) 10:00am Men's Billiards
1:00pm Residents Council Mtg (Brdrm) |10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) lggggm gg}’:g:’g?é;:ﬁ;i“g’r%) 11082amm Q‘;‘;}?o(nzo(og)mmenade) 2:00pm Matinee Movie (LVH) 11:00am In Stitches (Catalina Rm)
. . i i 11:00am Pilates 1, Pilates 2 (LVH : : : “ ” . :
4:00pm Arm Chair Traveler (LVH) 1:88pm (I\:Illnd Fit ((I:_VH|) . 11:0022 Aiqi:?Pool)la es 2 (LVH) 11:00am Yoga (Saddieback Rrm) 1:00pm Chorus (LVH) 400 Playing “The Producers ;:ggpm gandbg‘l Fogt (?gtalga Rm)
Travels from Ethiopia : pm Canasta (Catalina Rm) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 1:00pm Circuit Blast (Green) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) : pm  TGIF Happy Hour (Saddleback) [7:00pm  Scrabble (Catalina Room)
With Sue & Bob Knox 2:00pm  Blackjack (Coronado Rm) 2:30pm  Ping Pong (Studio) 2:00pm Music with Mathew (Prom) 2:30pm  Ping Pong (Studio) 7:00pm  Gin Rummy (Catalina Rm)
7:00pm  Poker (Coronado Rm) 6:30pm Creative Writing (Boardroom) 3:00pm Int/ Adv Bridge Class (Cat) 3:00pm  Support Group (Coronado Rm)
6:50pm Duplicate Bridge (Catalina Rm) 3:15pm Healthy Living Seminar (LVH) 6:00pm EXCURSION - Lion King
7:00pm Hearts Card Game (Prom) 6:45pm Dominoes (Promenade) 6:45pm Social Bridge (Catalina Rm)
7:00pm_Hand & Foot (Catalina Rm) 7:00pm Blackjack (Coronado Rm)
25 26 ) 7 8:30am Men’s Horseshoes 28 9:00am Zumba (LVH) 29 Brdrm = Bo_ardroom
8:30am Men’s Horseshoes g:ggam ;'Ck'sb?l'_'\f‘H'\)"e”’s Horseshoes 9:00am  Stay Balanced (LVH) 9:45am Bible Study (Catalina Rm) CAT = Catalina Room
. 9:30am Fitness Conditioning (LVH) -O0am - Zumba _ 10:00am Watercolor (Studio) 10:00am Mixed Media Art Class (Studio) =
8:30am Chureh Bus Run 10:30am Stay Balanced (LVH) 9:30am _Catholic Comm (Catalina Rm) |10:00am Video Lecture (Coronado Rm) |10:00am Stay Fit (LVH) COR = Coronado Room
_ - 10:00am Video Lecture (Coronado Rm) 10:00am Tai Ji Fit (LVH) _ - LVH = Lakeview Hall
-30am —4:00pm  Brunch Bufie 1:00pm Canasta (Catalina Rm) 1?.88am g_tlat/ F|t1(LF\>/_:4)t > L) ]?:ggam slble ?&%(Catanna Rm) 11:00am Aqua (Pool) Prom = Promenade
: X :U0am Filates 1, Filates -:Ulam Yoga . H -
4:00pm Line Dance Lessons (LVH) |2:00pm Blackjack (Coronado Rm) 11:00am Aqua (Pool) 1:00pm  Circuit Blast (LVH) jlggpr:l '\éihli?ng (I_P\;‘I)_lmenade) Sad_d|e = Saddleback_ Room
Instructor Jaz (from Zumba)  |3:00pm  Beginner’s Bridge (Cat) 1:30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm) 2:00pm Music with Mathew (Prom) by p horus (LVH) Studio - part of Lakeview Hall
3:15pm Welcome Comm Mtg 2:30pm  Ping Pong (Studio) 3:00pm Int/Adv Bridge Class (Cat :30pm  Wii Bowling (Coronado Rm)
(Catalina Rm) 6:30 Creative Writing (Board ) 3 Oop Chair Vollevb ||g (Cat) 2:30pm Ping Pong (Studio)
atalina ~Rm oupm reative Vriting (boardaroom :00pm air Volleyball (LVH) . .
7:00pm Poker (Coronado Rm) 6:50pm  Duplicate Bridge (Catalina Rm) 6:45pm Dominoes (Promenade) 3:00pm  Support Group (Coronado Rm) Red/Special Events
7:00pm Hearts Card Game (Prom) 7:00 pm Hand & Foot (Catalina Rm) 6:45pm  Social Bridge (Catalina Rm) Blue/Featured Classes
7:00pm Blackjack (Coronado Rm) Green/Committee & Clubs
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